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5011

Xzavier Rave, White Knoll

Parker Hook, Lexington

5012

William Herron, River Bluff

Gus Bair, Blythewood

5013

Landen Ammerson, Airport

Harrison Gray, River Bluff

5014

Fischer Dawson, River Bluff

Parker Tyner, Lugoff-Elgin

5042

X. Rave
F

W. Herron
F

5043

L. Ammerson
F

P. Tyner
F

5073

X. Rave
F

L. Ammerson
F

F

X. Rave
1st

5044
L5011P. Hook

L5012G. Bair

5045
L5013

H. Gray

L5014F. Dawson

5062

P. Hook
F

L5043
P. Tyner

5063

F. Dawson
DEC

L5042W. Herron

5072

P. Tyner
MD

W. Herron
DEC

F

P. Tyner
3rd
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6012

Pau Tung, Irmo

Bryson Allen, Cardinal Newman

6013

Ryan Kennedy, Gilbert

Nathan Baker, Blythewood

6042

Matthew Harlin, Lexington

P. Tung
DEC

6043

Travis Smith Jr., White Knoll

N. Baker
F

6071

M. Harlin
F

T. Smith Jr.
F

DEC

M. Harlin
1st

6060
L6012B. Allen

L6043
N. Baker

6061
L6013R. Kennedy

L6042P. Tung

6070

N. Baker
F

P. Tung
F

F

N. Baker
3rd
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5000

Chad Morrison, White Knoll

Dylan Cabe, AC Flora

5001

Cody Althouse, Lexington

James Mercardo, Cardinal Newman

5002

Levi Haldeman, Gilbert

Joseph Smith, Blythewood

5015

Chaston Smith, Airport

C. Morrison
TF

5016

Keith Taylor, ALA Lexington

Enrique Martinez, Hartsville

5017

Colt Cummalander, Chapin

J. Mercardo
F

5018

L. Haldeman
F

Sylas Pifer, Lugoff-Elgin

5046

C. Smith
DEC

E. Martinez
F

5047

C. Cummalander
F

S. Pifer
F

5075

E. Martinez
DEC

S. Pifer
F

F

S. Pifer
1st

5031
L5000D. Cabe

L5018L. Haldeman

5032
L5001C. Althouse

L5016K. Taylor

5033
L5002J. Smith

L5015C. Morrison

5048

L. Haldeman
F

L5017J. Mercardo

5049

K. Taylor
DEC

C. Morrison
F

5064

L. Haldeman
FOR

L5046C. Smith

5065

C. Morrison
MD

L5047C. Cummalander

5074

C. Smith
F

C. Cummalander
F

MD

C. Smith
3rd
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4000

Aiden Jacob, Gilbert

Andrew Miller, Sumter

4001

Christopher Garcia-Matthews, White Knoll

Keaton Peaks, Blythewood

4002

Jason Wilson, North Augusta

Gage Baker, Lugoff-Elgin

4012

Riley Goggins, Midland Valley

A. Miller
F

4013

K. Peaks
MD

Henry Hudson, AC Flora

4014

Cole Finsterbusch, Dutch Fork

Anthony Garcia, Lugoff-Elgin

4015

G. Baker
DEC

Landon Castaneda, Lugoff-Elgin

4040

R. Goggins
F

H. Hudson
F

4041

C. Finsterbusch
MD

L. Castaneda
MD

4065

H. Hudson
DEC

C. Finsterbusch
DEC

F

H. Hudson
1st

4028
L4000A. Jacob

L4015G. Baker

4029
L4001C. Garcia-Matthews

L4014A. Garcia

4030
L4002J. Wilson

L4012A. Miller

4042

G. Baker
DEC

A. Garcia
MD

4043

L4013K. Peaks

J. Wilson
F

4056

A. Garcia
DEC

L4040R. Goggins

4057

J. Wilson
F

L4041L. Castaneda

4064

R. Goggins
F

L. Castaneda
DEC

F

L. Castaneda
3rd
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6000

Thomas Turner, Gray

Dailen Mack, Blythewood

6001

Ethan Ruiz, Lexington

Bentley Lin, Sumter

6002

James Buck, Gilbert

Tyler Royal, East Clarendon

6014

Thomas Webber, Chapin

D. Mack
DEC

6015

E. Ruiz
F

Cullen McCall, Blythewood

6016

Caleb Smith, Lexington

Adam Robb, Blythewood

6017

T. Royal
F

Garrin Wilson, Hartsville

6044

T. Webber
F

E. Ruiz
F

6045

A. Robb
DEC

G. Wilson
F

6073

T. Webber
F

G. Wilson
F

DEC

T. Webber
1st

6030
L6000T. Turner

L6017T. Royal

6031
L6001B. Lin

L6016C. Smith

6032
L6002J. Buck

L6014D. Mack

6046

T. Royal
F

C. Smith
F

6047

L6015C. McCall

J. Buck
F

6062

T. Royal
F

L6044E. Ruiz

6063

J. Buck
F

L6045A. Robb

6072

E. Ruiz
MD

A. Robb
F

DEC

A. Robb
3rd
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4003

Max Dillon, White Knoll

Mason Saleeby, Hartsville

4004

Jaden Berrell, Aiken

Noah Arrowood, Hartsville

4005

Jeremy McCready, Lexington

Barrett Coffer, AC Flora

4016

Jarrett Waters, Gilbert

M. Saleeby
F

4017

J. Berrell
F

Jayden Tart, Blythewood

4018

Liam Derrick, Lexington

Alexander Yarnall, Cardinal Newman

4019

B. Coffer
F

Kendon Graham, Blythewood

4044

M. Saleeby
F

J. Tart
F

4045

L. Derrick
MD

K. Graham
F

4067

J. Tart
F

K. Graham
F

F

K. Graham
1st

4031
L4003M. Dillon

L4019B. Coffer

4032
L4004N. Arrowood

L4018A. Yarnall

4033
L4005J. McCready

L4016J. Waters

4046

B. Coffer
F

A. Yarnall
F

4047

L4017J. Berrell

J. McCready
M FOR

4058

B. Coffer
F

L4044M. Saleeby

4059

J. Berrell
F

L4045L. Derrick

4066

M. Saleeby
F

L. Derrick
F

DEC

M. Saleeby
3rd
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5003

William Ketcherside, Gray

Johnny Foster, Cardinal Newman

5004

Ramon Mendez, Gilbert

Charles Bigelow, AC Flora

5005

John-Michael Meeks, Lexington

Aaron Garcia, Lugoff-Elgin

5006

Tripp Hooker, Gilbert

Matt Trice, Blythewood

5019

Rooker Staniszewski, South Aiken

J. Foster
F

5020

R. Mendez
F

Nathan Anderson, Lugoff-Elgin

5021

George Harrison Jr Jr, Lexington

A. Garcia
F

5022

M. Trice
F

Soloman Trice, Blythewood

5050

J. Foster
DEC

N. Anderson
DEC

5051

A. Garcia
TF

M. Trice
DEC

5077

N. Anderson
DEC

A. Garcia
DEC

F

A. Garcia
1st

5034
L5003W. Ketcherside

L5022S. Trice

5035
L5004C. Bigelow

L5021G. Harrison Jr Jr

5036
L5005J. Meeks

L5020R. Mendez

5037
L5006T. Hooker

L5019R. Staniszewski

5052

S. Trice
F

C. Bigelow
M FOR

5053

R. Mendez
DEC

R. Staniszewski
F

5066

S. Trice
TF

L5050J. Foster

5067

R. Staniszewski
F

L5051M. Trice

5076

S. Trice
F

M. Trice
F

F

S. Trice
3rd
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5007

Levi Sanders, Lexington

Reese Addison, North Central

5008

Dallin Walter, River Bluff

Simon Squires, AC Flora

5009

Chris Tolasch, Lexington

Wade Sitton, AC Flora

5010

Rj Fisher, Lexington

Jeremiah Sigler, Sumter

5023

Brayden Gerard, Midland Valley

L. Sanders
F

5024

D. Walter
F

Antwain Ramsey, Sumter

5025

Brayden Warren, Pelion

W. Sitton
F

5026

R. Fisher
F

Brody Bowen, Lugoff-Elgin

5054

B. Gerard
F

A. Ramsey
F

5055

W. Sitton
F

B. Bowen
TF

5079

B. Gerard
F

W. Sitton
DEC

F

B. Gerard
1st

5038
L5007R. Addison

L5026R. Fisher

5039
L5008S. Squires

L5025B. Warren

5040
L5009C. Tolasch

L5024D. Walter

5041
L5010J. Sigler

L5023L. Sanders

5056

R. Fisher
F

B. Warren
F

5057

D. Walter
F

L. Sanders
F

5068

B. Warren
F

L5054A. Ramsey

5069

L. Sanders
F

L5055B. Bowen

5078

A. Ramsey
F

B. Bowen
DEC

MD

B. Bowen
3rd
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6003

Tyler Brown, White Knoll

Jaiden McCaa, Ridge View

6004

Micah Beaufort, North Augusta

Jackson Andrews, Hartsville

6018

Sean Johnson, White Knoll

T. Brown
TF

6019

James Whitlock, Chapin

Curvin McCathern, Hartsville

6020

Wyatt Little, Lexington

J. Andrews
DEC

6021

Nicholas Rehlander, Dutch Fork

Skyler Cornelius, East Clarendon

6048

T. Brown
DEC

J. Whitlock
F

6049

W. Little
DEC

S. Cornelius
F

6075

T. Brown
F

W. Little
F

DEC

T. Brown
1st

6033
L6003J. McCaa

L6021N. Rehlander

6034
L6004M. Beaufort

L6019C. McCathern

6050

N. Rehlander
F

L6020J. Andrews

6051

M. Beaufort
F

L6018S. Johnson

6064

N. Rehlander
F

L6048J. Whitlock

6065

M. Beaufort
M FOR

L6049S. Cornelius

6074

J. Whitlock
F

S. Cornelius
TF

F

J. Whitlock
3rd
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5027

Mattox Shull, Lexington

Hunter Schwartz, Pelion

5028

Zi'yon East, Aiken

Franklin White, Ridge View

5029

Dujuan Goodlow, Lexington

Jayson Livingston, Lugoff-Elgin

5030

Daylon Wilson, Swansea

Bracey Bellamy, Blythewood

5058

M. Shull
F

Z. East
F

5059

D. Goodlow
F

B. Bellamy
F

5081

M. Shull
DEC

B. Bellamy
TF

DEC

B. Bellamy
1st

5060
L5027H. Schwartz

L5028F. White

5061
L5029

J. Livingston

L5030D. Wilson

5070

F. White
F

L5059
D. Goodlow

5071

D. Wilson
F

L5058Z. East

5080

F. White
F

Z. East
F

F

Z. East
3rd
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4006

Fabrizio Bustamante, North Augusta

Benjamin Cline, Lugoff-Elgin

4007

Cameron Greene, White Knoll

Jaylon Canzater, Blythewood

4008

Yajihir Ross, Lexington

Caleb Casillas, Cardinal Newman

4009

Nik Meneses, White Knoll

Lyle Johnson, East Clarendon

4020

Nikos Samudio, Chapin

F. Bustamante
F

4021

C. Greene
DEC

Charlie Lawhead, Cardinal Newman

4022

Jacob McCready, Lexington

C. Casillas
F

4023

N. Meneses
MD

Eli Collins, Blythewood

4048

F. Bustamante
F

C. Greene
MD

4049

C. Casillas
MD

E. Collins
DEC

4069

C. Greene
MD

C. Casillas
MD

DEC

C. Casillas
1st

4034
L4006B. Cline

L4023N. Meneses

4035
L4007J. Canzater

L4022J. McCready

4036
L4008Y. Ross

L4021C. Lawhead

4037
L4009L. Johnson

L4020N. Samudio

4050

N. Meneses
MD

J. McCready
F

4051

Y. Ross
M FOR

L. Johnson
F

4060

N. Meneses
DEC

L4048F. Bustamante

4061

L. Johnson
F

L4049E. Collins

4068

N. Meneses
MD

E. Collins
DEC

DEC

E. Collins
3rd
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6005

Ben Hutchenson, ALA Lexington

Jaquan Weston, Blythewood

6006

Guy Calvert, Lexington

Brindan Percell, Blythewood

6007

Noah Holton, North Augusta

Cason Polson, Hartsville

6022

Kyreek Wright, Aiken

J. Weston
F

6023

G. Calvert
F

Harrison Haigh, Lugoff-Elgin

6024

Lynn Lewis, South Aiken

Jonah Johnson, Lugoff-Elgin

6025

N. Holton
F

Jordan Lewis, Sumter

6052

K. Wright
F

H. Haigh
F

6053

J. Johnson
F

J. Lewis
F

6077

H. Haigh
DEC

J. Lewis
DEC

MD

J. Lewis
1st

6035
L6005B. Hutchenson

L6025N. Holton

6036
L6006B. Percell

L6024L. Lewis

6037
L6007C. Polson

L6022J. Weston

6054

N. Holton
F

L. Lewis
F

6055

L6023G. Calvert

J. Weston
TF

6066

L. Lewis
F

L6052K. Wright

6067

G. Calvert
F

L6053J. Johnson

6076

K. Wright
F

J. Johnson
F

DEC

K. Wright
3rd
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6008

Tucker Forche, Lexington

Graham Walsh, Cardinal Newman

6009

Jack Wolfe, Chapin

Rylan Hulon, Sumter

6010

Craig Weatherill, Aiken

Noah Touma, Cardinal Newman

6011

Eli Ocheltree, Lexington

Nicholes Brown, Sumter

6026

Carter Felder, White Knoll

T. Forche
F

6027

J. Wolfe
F

Javier Gutierrez Moran, Hartsville

6028

Chris Harant, South Aiken

N. Touma
F

6029

E. Ocheltree
F

Jeremiah Moses, Hartsville

6056

T. Forche
F

J. Wolfe
F

6057

N. Touma
F

J. Moses
F

6079

J. Wolfe
DEC

J. Moses
F

F

J. Moses
1st

6038
L6008G. Walsh

L6029E. Ocheltree

6039
L6009R. Hulon

L6028C. Harant

6040
L6010C. Weatherill

L6027J. Gutierrez Moran

6041
L6011N. Brown

L6026C. Felder

6058

G. Walsh
M FOR

C. Harant
F

6059

J. Gutierrez Moran
F

C. Felder
F

6068

C. Harant
TF

L6056T. Forche

6069

C. Felder
DEC

L6057N. Touma

6078

T. Forche
F

C. Felder
F

MD

T. Forche
3rd
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4010

Kayden Whitaker, Swansea

Koy Wright, East Clarendon

4011

Joshua Calcutt, South Aiken

Jose Postome-Bravo, Sumter

4024

Caleb Mims, South Aiken

K. Wright
MD

4025

Case Sturkey, White Knoll

Jael Charles, Sumter

4026

Jeremyah Waymyers, Swansea

Landen Chisolm, Blythewood

4027

J. Calcutt
F

Jayvion Tindal, Sumter

4052

C. Mims
F

C. Sturkey
F

4053

J. Waymyers
F

J. Tindal
F

4071

C. Mims
F

J. Waymyers
F

F

C. Mims
1st

4038
L4010K. Whitaker

L4027J. Calcutt

4039
L4011J. Postome-Bravo

L4024K. Wright

4054

K. Whitaker
F

L4026L. Chisolm

4055

L4025J. Charles

J. Postome-Bravo
F

4062

L. Chisolm
DEC

L4052C. Sturkey

4063

J. Postome-Bravo
M FOR

L4053J. Tindal

4070

C. Sturkey
DEC

J. Tindal
F

M FOR

J. Tindal
3rd
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